
 

Last Name First 

Name 

Division Phone EMAIL 

Main Number   (408) 794-1000  

Toll Free   (800) 732-6477  

Fax   (408) 392-6732  

Alexander  Linda  Administration Mgr (408) 794-1005 linda.alexander@sanjoseca.gov 

Alston Tom Benefits (408) 794-1019 Tom.Alston@sanjoseca.gov 

Amir Eran IT Div Mgr (408) 794-1020 Eran.Amir@sanjoseca.gov 

Aung David Investments (408) 794-1046 David.Aung@sanjoseca.gov  

Cao Nam Accounting (408) 794-1119 Cao.nam@sanjoseca.gov  

Chua-Foy Benjie Acct Div Mgr (408) 794-1030 Benjie.Chua-Foy@sanjoseca.gov 

Cheung May IT (408) 794-1027 May.cheung@sanjoseca.gov 

Co-Garcia Marivic Benefits (408) 794-1003 Maria.co-garcia@sanjoseca.gov 

Fischer Stacee Benefits (408) 794-1024 stacee.fischer@sanjoseca.gov 

Ganapathiappan Dhinesh Investments (408) 795-1627 dhinesh.ganapathiappan@sanjoseca.gov 

Hayman Barbara Deputy Director (408) 794-1026 Barbara.hayman@sanjoseca.gov 

He Julie Investments (408) 794-1013 Julie.He@sanjoseca.gov  

Imai Tami Benefits (408) 794-1017 Tamilynn.imai@sanjoseca.gov 

Kumar Ron Investments (408) 794-1045 Ron.kumar@sanjoseca.gov 

Kwon Jay Investments (408) 794-1009 jay.kwon@sanjoseca.gov 

Lang Hoa Accounting (408) 794-1036 Hoa.lang@sanjoseca.gov 

Lisenbee David Benefits (408) 794-1011 David.lisenbee@sanjoseca.gov 

Nguyen Johnny Accounting (408) 794-1035 Johnny.Nguyen@sanjoseca.gov 

 Lee Ellen Investments (408) 794-1048 Ellen.lee@sanjoseca.gov  

Nallasivan Arun Investments (408) 794-1187 arun.nallasivan@sanjoseca.gov  

Olano Bessie Benefits (408) 794-1014 Bessie.Olano@sanjoseca.gov  

Palani Prabhu Chief Invest. Officer (408) 794-1040 Prabhu.Palani@sanjoseca.gov 

 Patricia Olague Front Desk (408) 794-1001 Patricia.Olague@sanjoseca.gov  

Peña Roberto Chief Executive Officer (408) 794-1050 Roberto.pena@sanjoseca.gov 

Pham Peter IT (408) 794-1025 Peter.pham@sanjoseca.gov 

Ramos Amanda Benefits (408) 794-1010 Amanda.Ramos@sanjoseca.gov 

   Rios  Gina Accounting (408) 794-1041 Gina.rios@sanjoseca.gov 

 Sattler Deborah Accounting (408) 794-1039 Deborah.sattler@sanjoseca.gov 
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 San Miguel Michelle Staff Tech (408) 794-1004 michelle.sanmiguel@sanjoseca.gov 

 Schaefer Kathryn Benefits Div Manager (408) 794-1109 Kathryn.Schaefer@sanjoseca.gov  

Sitchler Theresa Benefits (408) 794-1015 Theresa.sitchler@sanjoseca.gov 

Starr Brian Investments (408) 794-1047 Brian.starr@sanjoseca.gov 

Trinh Anh Benefits (408) 794-1038 Anh.trinh@sanjoseca.gov 

Wang Christina Investments (408) 794-1042 Xiaojuan.Wang@sanjoseca.gov  

Yamaji Samantha Benefits (408) 794-1018 Samantha.yamaji@sanjoseca.gov 

Zarate Marti Staff Tech (408) 794-1112 Marti.zarate@sanjoseca.gov 
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